
Application Type Applications Units

Year To Date
Estimated  
Valuation  

Year To
Date  
Units 

Commercial Addition 3 0 9,453,386 0
Commercial Alteration 49 0 102,564,424 16
Commercial BldgCombo 0 0 19,521,438 0
Commercial Change Order 53 0 3,277,112 0

Commercial New 1 5 160,217,515 265
Government Alteration 3 0 26,533,893 0
Government New 0 0 4,546,357 0
Residential Addition 9 1 19,058,488 41
Residential Alteration 81 0 20,395,422 6
Residential BldgCombo 0 0 2,823,802 9
Residential Change Order 16 5 480,193 44

Residential New 9 13 123,705,155 240
Total 224 24 492,577,185 621

Total Residential: 9,095,643.00
Total Government: 94,000.00
Total Commercial: 14,907,037.00

87
273
124

Mobile Home Permits 2
486 6385

MISC PERMIT ISSUANCE
Retro Electrical
Retro Mechanical
Retro Plumbing

Total

28,000

6,028,459

YTD APPLICATIONS:

0
861,142

2,178,042
0

24,096,680

0
155,000

1,327,276
94,000

Estimated
Valuation

223,914
13,200,847

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
 BUILDING SAFETY REPORT 
10/1/2025 TO 10/31/2025


