## **DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT BUILDING SAFETY REPORT** 10/1/2025 TO 10/31/2025

				Year To Date	Year To
	Estimated			Estimated	Date
Application Type	Valuation	Applications	Units	Valuation	Units
Commercial Addition	223,914	3	0	9,453,386	0
Commercial Alteration	13,200,847	49	0	102,564,424	16
Commercial BldgCombo	0	0	0	19,521,438	0
Commercial Change Order	155,000	53	0	3,277,112	0
Commercial New	1,327,276	1	5	160,217,515	265
Government Alteration	94,000	3	0	26,533,893	0
Government New	0	0	0	4,546,357	0
Residential Addition	861,142	9	1	19,058,488	41
Residential Alteration	2,178,042	81	0	20,395,422	6
Residential BldgCombo	0	0	0	2,823,802	9
Residential Change Order	28,000	16	5	480,193	44
Residential New	6,028,459	9	13	123,705,155	240
Total	24,096,680	224	24	492,577,185	621

Total Residential:	9,095,643.00
Total Government:	94,000.00
Total Commercial:	14,907,037.00

## **MISC PERMIT ISSUANCE**

**Retro Electrical** 87 **Retro Mechanical** 273 **Retro Plumbing** 124 **Mobile Home Permits** 2 **Total** 

486 YTD APPLICATIONS: 6385